
APOLLO AUDIO INTERFACES

US MAP Price

Compatibility*

*For full system requirements, visit help.uaudio.com

Connectivity

User Profile

Unison Mic Preamps

Hi-Z Inputs

Line Inputs

Line Outputs

Monitor Outputs

Headphone Outputs

Digital I/O

Thunderbolt Ports

DSP

$2,999

Mac/Windows 10

Thunderbolt

Professional
engineers,

studios

-

-

16

16

2–6

-

2 AES / EBU

2

QUAD

$2,999

Mac/Windows 10

Thunderbolt

Producers,
engineers,

studios

8

2

8

6

2–6

2

8 ADAT or
2 S/PDIF

2

QUAD

$1,999 / $2,499

Mac/Windows 10

Thunderbolt

Recording musicians,
project studio owners

4

2

8

8

2–6

2

8 ADAT,
2 S/PDIF

2

DUO / QUAD

$1,999

Legacy Mac/Windows

FireWire / 
Thunderbolt (optional)

Recording musicians,
project studio owners

4

2

8

8

2–6

2

8 ADAT,
2 S/PDIF

0 (upgradeable)

QUAD

$699 / $899

Mac/Windows

Thunderbolt (Mac/Windows 10)
USB 3 (Windows)

Recording musicians,
home studio owners

2

1

2

4

2

1

8 ADAT IN

1 (1 Thunderbolt port Twin TB; 
1 USB port for Twin USB)

SOLO / DUO
(USB 3; DUO Only)


